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Figure 4-1 & 4-2

FIGURE 4-1 - ILLUSTRATIVE 2014 RATE EFFICIENCY OF THE CURRENT RATE STRUCTURES USING RASS 2009 SAMPLES

Illustrative 2014 Rate Efficiency of the Current Rate Structures 
Using RASS 2009 Samples
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Figure 4-1 & 4-2

FIGURE 4-2 - ILLUSTRATIVE 2014 RATE EFFICIENCY OF THE PROPOSED RATE STRUCTURES USING RASS 2009 SAMPLES

Illustrative 2014 Rate Efficiency of the Proposed Rate Structures 
Using RASS 2009 Samples
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4.5 Energy Conservation: "The results showed reductions in overall energy usage between approximately 2% to 3%..."

2%Lower Percent
Higher Percent 3%

Illustrative Energy Conservation Estimation Using Elasticity of Usage
The results below are based on 100% volumetric rate designs

2014

Current Rate Non TOU Ra
Usage, kWh 
Conserved kWh 
Percent conserved

yy
29,201,592,102 28,823,303,251

578,288,851 
1.98%

28,547,159,725
654,432,377

2.24%
2017

IPIfEffCurrent R. Non TOU Rate
Usage, kWh 
Conserved kWh 
Percent conserved

29,201,592,102 28,296,133,023
905,459,079

3.10%

28,220,885,881
980,708,421

3.36%
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